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Rang Land Segel_Nr Steuermann/Crew Club DSVNr Bootstyp Yst

1

10

1
12

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

1399

4073

1190

Polyfalk

3432

3958

3908

3909

161

768
3243

Jurgen Dannart
Edith Dannart
Rolf Poth

Jurgen Schneider

Carla Classen
Reiner Harnacke

Susanne Harnacke

Jonas Harnacke

Christoph Pascher

Eva Taggenbrock

Michael Hibner
Volker Vau

Gwendolyn
Menzer
Nina Hallmann

Antom von der
Decken
Linus Covic

Konrad Deutsch
Bernd Lindenau
Hiltrud Deutsch

Ben Hofschmidt

Uli Stein

Brigitte Stein
Martin Dénges
Emma Stein
Regine Jumpertz

Kalle Blichel

Arnd Sommerhoff

SCJ
SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

SCJ
SCJ
SCJ

Scj

SCJ
SCJ
SCJ
SCJ

SCJ

SCJ
SCJ

Wettfahrt

Windrichtung

NWO090 H-Boot
NWO090
NWO090

NWO090 Pirat
NWO090 GFK

NWO090 Dyas
NWO090

NWO090 Polyfalk
NWO090
NWO090

NWO090 BM-16gm

NWO090 Touren
Gaffel

NWO090 Pirat
NWO090 GFK

NWO090 Pirat
NWO090 GFK

NWO090 BM-16gm

NWO090 Touren
NWO090 Gaffel

NWO090 Laser
Radial

NW090 Cometino

NWO090 701
NWO090
NWO090

NWO090 Splash

NWO090 Dehler
NWO090 Varianta

W1
Ost

Windstéarke (Bft) 3
Bahnlénge (sm)
Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.7 - (c) 2013 Giinter Meissner

106

110

102

118

116

110

110

116

114

113

121
115

1.Wettf

PI
1 00:31:00

(2) 00:33:00
3 00:32:00

(7) 00:51:00

4 00:43:00

00:45:00

®)

(12) 01:06:00

6 00:49:00

8 00:50:00

(9) 00:55:00

(11) 01:03:00
10 00:56:00

W2
Ost
34

Geseg. Berechn.

00:29:15

00:30:00

00:31:22

00:43:13

00:37:04

00:40:55

01:00:00

00:42:14

00:43:52

00:48:40

00:52:04
00:48:42

2.Wettf

Pl
1 00:24:00

2 00:26:00

3 00:25:00

6 00:33:00

00:32:00

®)

4 00:28:00

7 00:31:00

00:38:00

©)

(11) 00:39:00

8 00:37:00

10 00:40:00
(12) 00:43:00

w3
Ost

Geseg. Berechn.

00:22:38

00:23:38

00:24:31

00:27:58

00:27:35

00:25:27

00:28:11

00:32:46

00:34:13

00:32:45

00:33:03
00:37:23

3.Wettf
Pl Geseg. Berechn.
(3) 00:42:00 00:39:37
2 00:43:00 00:39:05
(DNS)
1 00:44:00 00:37:17
4 00:46:00 00:39:39
5 00:45:00 00:40:55
6 00:47:00 00:42:44
7 00:53:00 00:45:41
8 00:57:00 00:50:00
9 00:58:00 00:51:20
10 01:03:00 00:52:04
11 01:01:00 00:53:03

Ges
Pk

2,0

4,0

6,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

13,0

13,0

16,0

17,0

20,0
21,0



